
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 6/26/15 

 
 
 
 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE LOG 
 

ENVIRONMENTAL WASTE HANDLING AND ENVIRONMENTALLY RELATED 

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES/ EN077 

 
Mod. no. Original Contract (Date) (Contract Total) 

1 Administrative Terms and Conditions 11/16/14 $0.00 

2 Retention Reduction Per Contract Code 
Section 7201 

12/22/13 $0.00 

3 Add Subcontractors Trip Span & BTI 11/21/13 $0.00 

4 No Cost Period of Performance 
Extension 8/14/14 to 9/30/14 

8/5/14 $0.00 

5 No Cost Period of Performance 
Extension 9/30/14 to 3/31/15 

9/26/14 $0.00 

6 No Cost Period of Performance 
Extension 3/31/15 to 6/30/15 

3/11/15 $0.00 

7 No Cost Period of Performance 
Extension 6/30/15 to 12/31/15 

5/15/15 $0.00 

8 Pending Board Approval            

No Cost Period of Performance 

Extension 12/31/15 to 8/15/16 

  

  Total All 
Mods 

$0.00 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


